
Aprobado (d)
Ampliaciones/ 

(Reducciones)
Modificado Devengado Pagado

I. Gasto No Etiquetado  (I=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) 11,555,050 319,226 11,874,276 11,874,276 11,874,276 0 

COMANDANCIA MUNICIPAL 638,979 436,997 1,075,976 1,075,976 1,075,976 0

PRESIDENCIA MUNICIPAL 2,915,437 -214,848 2,700,589 2,700,589 2,700,589 0

DIRECCION DE OBRAS PUBLICAS 0 1,094,670 1,094,670 1,094,670 1,094,670 0

TESORERIA MUNICIPAL 8,000,634 -997,593 7,003,041 7,003,041 7,003,041 0

0

0

0

0

II. Gasto Etiquetado     (II=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) 12,130,200 -1,707,776 10,422,424 10,422,424 10,422,424 0 

COMANDANCIA MUNICIPAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

PRESIDENCIA MUNICIPAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DIRECCION DE OBRAS PUBLICAS 12,130,200 -1,707,950 10,422,250 10,422,250 10,422,250 0

TESORERIA MUNICIPAL 0 174 174 174 174 0

0

0

0

0

0

III. Total de Egresos (III = I + II) 23,685,250 -1,388,550 22,296,700 22,296,700 22,296,700 0 

Concepto (c)

Egresos

Subejercicio (e)
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